
Oversuit, Tank Crews

Measurements from Army
size labels

New measurements from
projections

Size 1 Size 2 Size 3 Size 4 Size 5
Size
6 Size 7

Size 7 -
tall Size 8

Height
5'2" -
5'4"

5'5" -
5'6"

5'7" -
5'8"

5'9" -
5'10"

5'11"
- 6'

6'1-
6'2"

5’11-
6'1" 6'2"-6'4"

6'5"-
6'6"

Breast 32-34 34-36 36 - 38 38 - 40 40-42
42-
44 44-46 44-46 46-48

Waist 29-30 30-32 32 - 34 34-36 36-38
38-
40 38-40 38-40 42-44

Seat 33-35 35-37 37-39 39-41 41-43
43-
45 43-45 45-47 47-49

Leg Seam 29 30 31 32 33 34 33 36 36

.


